New
England

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

American K9 Country

Judge: Terry Smorch, Lake EImo MN

Building opens at 7:00a.m. Please only enter through the side door on the
left of the building. There is NO parking on this side (left) of building.
Measuring and check in from 7:15-7:45 General briefing following the

MISC class which starts at 7:45

Those who are vaccinated have the option of not wearing a mask.
Those who have not been vaccinated, we ask that you wear a mask at all times while in the building.
No food is available please bring your own.
Mulligan runs are also available for any course you want to re-do. Cost is $5.00

Saturday, April 16, 2022

MISC - 6 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 23 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 13 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 1 Entry
Performance Il Gamblers - 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 2 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 7 Entries
Masters Standard - 17 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 15 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 5 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 1 Entry
Starters Standard - 2 Entries
Performance | Standard - 9 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 31 Entries
Masters Snooker - 19 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 15 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 8 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 17 Entries
Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 18 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 2 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 1 Entry
Performance | Jumpers - 11 Entries

Sunday, April 17, 2022
Performance | Jumpers - 6 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 9 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 16 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 4 Entries
Starters Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance Il Snooker

Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance I11 Snooker - 8 Entries
Masters Snooker - 15 Entries
Steeplechase - 28 Entries

Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 10 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 9 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 6 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 5 Entries
Performance | Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries
Performance Il Standard

Advanced Standard - 5 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Performance 11l Standard - 3 Entries
Masters Standard - 11 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 82 dogs entered in this event
with 243 entries on Saturday and 162 entries on Sunday for a total of 405 entries.




Runnlng Ol’del‘ LISt 16015 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Saturday,/\pr” 16, 2022 20": 2 competitors

20014 Harrison, Labrador Retriever, Betty Johnston
20015 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

MISC Veterans Gamblers

12": 1 competitor 4": 1 competitor

12006 Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young 04002 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
14": 2 competitors 8": 1 competitor

14007 Lizzy, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski 08003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

14010 Arrow, All-American, Katrin Moffroid

16": 1 competitor Advanced Gamblers
16010 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
24": 1 competitor
20": 2 competitors 24005 Scout, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
20009 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Performance Il Gamblers

Masters Gamblers 12": 1 competitor
12008 Skipper, Jack Russell Terrier, Nancy Hoffman
10": 1 competitor
10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess 14": 1 competitor
14009 Slaney, Border Collie, Christine McQuillen
14": 2 competitors
14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland 16": 2 competitors
14002 Quiz, German Spitz, Val Reiner 16009 Brio, Border Collie, Lori Chamberland
16016 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones
16": 3 competitors
16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

16002 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
16004 Mysti, All-American, Katrin Moffroid Starters(Ban1bIerS

6 12": 1 competitor

20": competitors 12002 Tash R . T N . Cot
20003 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo asha, Russian Loy, Nancl tote

20009 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

20002 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

20008 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

20": 1 competitor
20005 Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Performance | Gamblers

22": 8 competitors

22002 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras 12": 3 competitors

22003 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft 12003 Buccleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
22004 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw 12006 Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
22006 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich 12011 Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
22008 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22009 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo 14": 3 competitors

22005 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 14003 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
22013 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 14004 Dexter, All-American, Elizabeth Smith

14007 Lizzy, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
24": 3 competitors
24001 Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle 16": 1 competitor
24002 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood 16014 Nellie, Border Collie, Gillian Carroll
24003 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Masters Standard
Performance 111 Gamblers
10": 1 competitor

14": 2 competitors 10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
14006 Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
14011 Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie 14": 2 competitors

14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
16": 9 competitors 14002 Quiz, German Spitz, Val Reiner
16005 Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
16006 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves 16": 1 competitor
16017 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn 16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
16007 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
16008 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau 20": 6 competitors
16010 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth 20011 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
16011 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler 20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
16012 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois 20002 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese



20003
20006
20008

22":

22003
22005
22008
22013

24":

24001
24003
24002

4

3

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

Beinn, Border Collie,
Angel, Border Collie,
Bob, Border Collie,
Wingit, Border Collie,

Linda Medcraft
Wendy Crawshaw
Mark Wirant
Kelly Wilson

competitors

Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

Performance 111 Standard

12":
12007
12009

14":

14005
14006
14011

16":

16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012

20":

20013
20014
20015

2

3

7

3

competitors
Ada, Min. American,
Beau, All-American,

Michelle DuBois
Cassie Gress

competitors

Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

competitors

Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves

Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Brio, Border Collie, Lori Chamberland

Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

competitors

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Harrison, Labrador Retriever, Betty Johnston
Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

Veterans Standard

4" :
04002

1

competitor

Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Advanced Standard

12":
12002

l6":
16002

20":
20009

22":
22006
22011

1

1

1

2

competitor

Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote
competitor

Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
competitor

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

competitors
Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Twig, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Performance Il Standard

16":
16016

1

competitor

Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

Starters Standard

20":
20005

22"
22004

1

1

competitor
Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
competitor

Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Performance | Standard

12":

12003
12006
12008
12011

14":

14003
14004
14007
14009

16":
16014

4

4

1

competitors
Buccleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Skipper, Jack Russell Terrier, Nancy Hoffman
Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
competitors

Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
Dexter, All-American, Elizabeth Smith

Lizzy, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
Slaney, Border Collie, Christine McQuillen
competitor

Nellie, Border Collie, Gillian Carroll

Grand Prix Qualifier

8":
04002

1

competitor

Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

12": 2 competitors

12007
12009

14":

14003
14005
14011
14001

16":

16001
16002
16005
16006
16007
16010
16012

20":

20014
20001
20002
20003
20006
20009
20011
24001

10":
10002

22":

22003
22004
22005
22008
22009
22013

24" :
24002
24003

4

7

8

1

6

2

Michelle DuBois
Cassie Gress

Ada,
Beau,

Min. American,
All-American,

competitors

Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Dino, All-American,
Sly, Cocker Spaniel,
Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves

Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Michael Labriola
Kim Tees

competitors

Harrison, Labrador Retriever, Betty Johnston
Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

competitor

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
competitors

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

competitors
Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Masters Snooker

20":

20003
20006
20002
20008

4

competitors

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Pipit, English Springer Spaniel,
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Nancy Freese



22": 17
22003
22002
22008
22013
22004
22005
22009

16": 3
12009
16002
16001

14": 2
14002
14001

10": 1
10002

24": 2
24003
24001

competitors

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress
Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

competitors
Quiz, German Spitz, Val Reiner
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitor
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitors
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Performance 111 Snooker

14": 3
14006
14011
14005

16": 9
16017
16009
16011
16010
16008
16016
16012
16006
16007

20": 2
20014
20015

12": 1
12007

competitors

Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

competitors

Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Brio, Border Collie, Lori Chamberland
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves

Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt

competitors
Harrison, Labrador Retriever, Betty Johnston
Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

competitor
Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

Veterans Snooker

4": 1
04002

8": 2
08003
08004

competitor
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitors
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

Advanced Snooker

12": 1
12002

22": 1
22006

24": 1
24005

competitor
Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

competitor
Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

competitor
Scout, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

Performance Il Snooker

14": 1
14009

competitor
Slaney, Border Collie, Christine McQuillen

Starters Snooker

20": 1
20005

22": 1
22010

competitor
Ella, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

competitor
Sync, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Performance | Snooker

8": 1
08001

12": 5
12003
12004
12005
12006
12011

14": 2
14003
14004

competitor
Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann

competitors

Buccleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
Luna, Min. American, Tammy Morse

Monte, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone
Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson

competitors
Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
Dexter, All-American, Elizabeth Smith

Masters Jumpers

14": 2
14001
14002

16": 2
16001
16002

20": 5
20011
20002
20006
20008
20009

22": 5
22002
22003
22005
22008
22013

24": 3
24003
24001
24002

competitors
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Quiz, German Spitz, Val Reiner

competitors
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

competitors

Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

competitors

Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

competitors

Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

4": 1
04002

8": 2
08004
08003

14": 1
14006

competitor
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitors
Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitor
Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta

16": 10 competitors

16005
16006
16007

Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves
Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt



16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16015
16016

20":

20013
20014
20015

12":
12010

Tyme,
Brio,
Miso,
Targa,
Ridley,
Bestie,
Penny,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,
Portuguese Water Dog,

Kelly Gautreau
Lori Chamberland
Chris Wentworth
Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
All-American, Miranda Jones

3 competitors

Misha,

Harrison,
Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

Ty,

Kristen Diedrich
Betty Johnston

German Shepherd Dog,
Labrador Retriever,

1 competitor

Finn,

Australian Cattle Dog,

Heather Ferguson

Advanced Jumpers

12":
12002

22":
22004
22006

24"
24005

1 competitor

Tasha,

Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

2 competitors

Zachery,
Link, Border Collie,

Ann Crawshaw
Kristen Diedrich

Koolie,

1 competitor

Scout,

Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

Performance 11 Jumpers

8":
08001

14":
14009

1 competitor

Norm!,

Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann

1 competitor

Slaney,

Border Collie, Christine McQuillen

Starters Jumpers

22": 1
22010

competitor

Sync, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Performance | Jumpers

12": 6
12003
12004
12005
12006
12008
12011

14": 3
14003
14007
14010

16": 1
16014

20": 1
20016

competitors

Buccleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
Luna, Min. American, Tammy Morse

Monte, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone
Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Skipper, Jack Russell Terrier, Nancy Hoffman
Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson

competitors

Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
Lizzy, Lagotto Romagnolo, John Kunowski
Arrow, All-American, Katrin Moffroid

competitor
Nellie, Border Collie, Gillian Carroll
competitor

Cash, Border Collie, Miranda Jones



Running Order List
Sunday, April 17, 2022

Performance | Jumpers

20": 1 competitor

20016 Cash, Border Collie, Miranda Jones

14": 3 competitors

14010 Arrow, All-American, Katrin Moffroid
14008 Beaker, NSDTR, Christina Howk

14003 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
12": 2 competitors

12005 Monte, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone
12004 Luna, Min. American, Tammy Morse
Starters Jumpers

24": 1 competitor

24004 Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
22": 1 competitor

22010 Sync, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

16": 1 competitor

16003 Oliver, Min. American, Mary Howk

12": 1 competitor

12001 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

Performance 11 Jumpers

8": 1
08001

competitor
Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann

Advanced Jumpers

24": 1
24005

22": 2
22006
22004

competitor
Scout, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

competitors
Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

20": 1
20013

16": 5
16016
16013
16011
16010
16005

12": 1
12007

g8": 1
08003

4m: 1
04002

competitor
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

competitor
Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

competitor
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitor
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Masters Jumpers

24": 1 competitor
24002 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

22": 7 competitors

22014 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson
22008 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
22007 Pyro, Border Collie, Betsy Carter
22005 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22003 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
22002 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
22001 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

20": 5 competitors

20008 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20007 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

20003 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
20004 Moxie, Border Collie, Betsy Carter

16": 2 competitors
16004 Mysti, All-American, Katrin Moffroid
16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

14": 1 competitor
14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

Performance | Snooker

14": 1 competitor
14003

12": 2 competitors
12005 Monte, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone

12004 Luna, Min. American, Tammy Morse

8": 1 competitor
08001

Starters Snooker

24": 1 competitor
24004 Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell

22": 1 competitor
22010 Sync, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Advanced Snooker

24": 1 competitor
24005 Scout, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

22": 1 competitor
22006 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

20": 2 competitors
20012 Wyn, Border Collie, Joan Lawson
20007 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

12": 1 competitor
12001 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

Veterans Snooker

8": 2 competitors
08003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
08002

4": 2 competitors
04002
04001

Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner

Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola



perforn1ance 11 Srnnoker 16010 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
16005 Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

14": 1 competitor 16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

14005 Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn i
14": 3 competitors

14005 Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
14003 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

16": 5 competitors

16017 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

16011 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
16016 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

16013 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

16010 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth

12": 1 competitor
12009 Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

8": 1 competitor

12": 1 competitor .
04002 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

12007 Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

20": 1 competitor A i
20015 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner Combined Pairs Rd #1

20004 Moxie, Border Collie, Betsy Carter
hAasters Sru)oker 22009 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

12001 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

22": 7 competitors .
22007 Pyro, Border Collie, Betsy Carter

22001 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson
22004 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22002 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
22005 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22008 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
22003 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
22014 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

20003 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
22003 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
22002 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

14": 1 competitor . - .
16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

16": 2 competitors
12009 Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

20": 4 competitors 08002 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
20003 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo 20015 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner
20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

20008 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer 14003 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
20004 Moxie, Border Collie, Betsy Carter 16013 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

24": 1 competitor 08003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
24002 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood 16005 Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

12004 Luna, Min. American, Tammy Morse
StEGplEChase 12005 Monte, Miniature Schnauzer, Lori Martone

24": 2 competitors 04002 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

24005 Scout, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood DRAW

24002 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

22": 9 competitors : A

22012 Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux Combined Pairs Rd #2

22010 Sync, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

22007 Pyro, Border Collie, Betsy Carter 10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
22002 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras 22007 Pyro, Border Collie, Betsy Carter
22008 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22006 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich 14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
22005 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 22002 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
22004 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22003 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft 12001 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
10": 1 competitor
10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

20": 7 competitors , , Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2
20007 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

20003 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
20008 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20004 Moxie, Border Collie, Betsy Carter 08002
20010 Holly, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
20015 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

16013 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo
20015 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
14003 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner

04002 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

16": 4 competitors DRAW

16016 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones



Performance | Standard

14":
14008
14003

2

competitors
Beaker, NSDTR, Christina Howk

Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner

Starters Standard

24":
24004

22":
22004

20":
20010

16":
16003

10":
10001

1

1

1

1

1

competitor
Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell

competitor
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

competitor
Holly, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux

competitor
Oliver, Min. American, Mary Howk

competitor
Charlie, CKC Spaniel, Patricia Howk

Advanced Standard

22":
22011
22006

20":
20007

12":
12001

10":
10001

2

1

1

1

competitors
Twig, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

competitor
Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

competitor
Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

competitor
Charlie, CKC Spaniel, Patricia Howk

Veterans Standard

4": 1
04002

competitor
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Performance 111 Standard

16": 2 competitors

16011 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
16010 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
14": 1 competitor

14005 Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
Masters Standard

24": 1 competitor

24002 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
22": 5 competitors

22007 Pyro, Border Collie, Betsy Carter

22012 Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
22008 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22005 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22003 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20": 2 competitors

20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
20004 Moxie, Border Collie, Betsy Carter

16": 1 competitor

16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
14": 1 competitor

14001 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
10": 1 competitor

10002 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess



